Kategorie
dorostenci
Zaci
juniofi
dorostenci
juniofi
dorostenci
Zaci
juniofi
juniofi
dorostenci
dorostenci
dorostenci
dorostenci
juniofi
juniofi
Z4ci
dorostenci
juniofi
juniofi
juniofi
muzi
Z4ci
muzi 22
dorostenci
juniofi
Zaci
dorostenci
dorostenci
dorostenci
dorostenci
Z4ci
dorostenci
muzi
dorostenci
muzi
muzi
dorostenci
Z4ci
dorostenci
dorostenci
Z4ci
dorostenci
muzi
dorostenci
dorostenci
juniofi
muzi
muzi
muzi

Zaci

TOP 50 v R muzi za rok 2023

Disciplina
Desetiboj
1500m
400m
Disk
10 000m
Koule
Devitiboj
5000m
3000m pf
trojskok
2000m pf
300m pf
Ostép
400m pf
400m pf
100m pf
Tyc
Dalka
100m
200m
400m
Ostép
5000m
200m
110m pf
Disk
Kladivo
Vyska
Tyc
400m
Koule
Desetiboj
400m pf
Kladivo
disk
3000m pf
Disk
Devitiboj
110m pf
800m
Vyska
1500m
trojskok
Ostép
Dalka
110m pf
koule
10 000m
400m pf
Ty¢

Vykon
6491
4:20.65
48.53
48.58
34:50.91
14.94
4610
16:20.52
10:15.50
12.81
6:43.71
39.92
52.42
57.25
57.59
14.42
3.82
6.58
11.15
22.32
48.53
42.11
17:16.13
23.10
15.69
34.58
35.05
1.76
3.60
51.79
12.40
4650
56.23
34.54
43.27
10:15.50
35.68
3535
15.52
2:03.35
1.68
4:25.86
13.39
42.60
6.25
16.24
13.62
34:50.91
57.25
2.70

Prijmeni
Behensky
Pietrula
Mutinsky
Behensky
Urban
Behensky
Han¢
Urban
Urban
Puabal
Kratochvil
Pubal
Behensky
Konecny
Mutinsky
Han¢é
Behensky
Mutinsky
Mutinsky
Mutinsky
Mutinsky
Han¢
Svoboda
Behensky
Konec¢ny
Han¢
Behensky
Behensky
Kratochvil
Pubal
Han¢
Kratochvil
Vodicka
Pubal
Sirotek
Urban
Pubal
Babacek
Behensky
Pubal
Han¢
Kratochvil
Vodi¢ka
Rubes
Behensky
Mutinsky
Sirotek
Urban
Konecny
Babacek

Jméno
Kristian
Jakub
Mikulas
Kristian
Matyas
Kristian
Pavel
Matyas
Matyas
Karel
Stépan
Karel
Kristian
Filip
Mikulas
Pavel
Kristian
Mikulas
Mikulas
Mikulas
Mikulas
Pavel
Roman
Kristian
Filipn
Pavel
Kristian
Kristian
Stépan
Karel
Pavel
Stépan
Tomas
Karel
Jan
Matyas
Karel
Lukas
Kristian
Karel
Pavel
Stépan
Tomas
Adam
Kristian
Mikulas
Jan
Matyas
Filip
Lukas

Rok narozeni
2006
2009
2005
2006
2005
2006
2008
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2008
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2008
2002
2006
2005
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
1997
2007
1997
2005
2007
2009
2006
2007
2008
2006
1997
2007
2006
2005
1997
2005
2005
2009



